Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SunGard Investment Systems Inc.		08/12/2005	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SunGard Investment Systems LLC	
Street Address:	11 Salt Creek Lane	
City:	Hinsdale	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	60521	
Entity Type:	ype: LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 11

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1432741	PLAN ONE
Registration Number:	1581262	INVEST ONE
Registration Number:	1794801	SUPERF4
Registration Number:	2175637	XAMIN
Registration Number:	2331793	PORT
Registration Number:	2415072	PORTFOLIO ONE
Serial Number:	76484868	HEDGEPOWER
Serial Number:	76484872	HEDGEPOWER
Registration Number:	2987770	MARGIN ADVISOR
Registration Number:	2933653	MARGIN ADVISOR
Registration Number:	2076343	INVESTIER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (215)665-2183

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

TRADEMARK REEL: 003259 FRAME: 0390

900043531

1432/4

CH \$290.

Email: glenn.gundersen@dechert.com Correspondent Name: Glenn A. Gundersen Address Line 1: 2929 Arch Street Address Line 2: Dechert LLP Address Line 4: Philadelphia, PENNSYLVANIA 19104-2808 NAME OF SUBMITTER: James J. Johnston Signature: /James J. Johnston/ 03/06/2006 Date:

Total Attachments: 1

source=sginvestmentsystemsllc#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003259 FRAME: 0391



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION OF A DELAWARE CORPORATION UNDER THE NAME OF "SUNGARD INVESTMENT SYSTEMS INC."

TO A DELAWARE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "SUNGARD INVESTMENT SYSTEMS INC." TO "SUNGARD INVESTMENT SYSTEMS LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2005, AT 10:34 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION IS THE TWELFTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2005, AT 11:59 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

Warriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 4090231

DATE: 08-12-05

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003259 FRAME: 0392

0881255 8100V

050666893

RECORDED: 03/06/2006